	POSITIONS
	EPA
	TETRA TECH
	IMTC

	Incident Commander
	Steve Way
303.312.6723 
way.steven@epa.gov
	Mike Gibbons
513.251.2730-0ffice
513.470.2960-cell
gibbonsm@ttnus.com
Jerry Wright
wrightj@ttnus.com
513.470.7014
	Joe Wood
530.836.1509
joewood@psln.com

	Safety Officer
	DeAndre’ Singletary
913.551.7373
singletary.deandre@epa.gov
Rod Turpin

732.321.6741

Turpin.rod@epa.gov
Joe Schaeffer

732.906.6920

Schaeffer.joseph@epa.gov

	Christine Lipsack
732.548.2155-0ffice
513.470.9551-cell
lipsackc@ttnus.com
Sue Jacobowitz
513.470.8120
jacobowitzs@ttnus.com  
	Nick Dunn
661.589.8561
kcbattchief@aol.com

	Operations
	Mike Towle
215.814.3272
towle.michael@epa.gov
	Kevin Howell
513.557.5050
howellk@ttnus.com
Jim Laffey
412.921.8678
412.370.6668 c 
laffeyj@ttnus.com
	Rich Olson
661.304.2198
rolson2@bak.rr.com

	Planning 
	Ralph Dollhopf
734.692.7682
dollhopf.ralph@epa.gov

	Tom Spargo
513.470.4099
spargot@ttnus.com
Jim Kinstle
513.470.6357
kinstlej@ttnus.com
	Geoff Wilford
661.619.8600
geoffdw@onemain.com


	Logistics
	DeAndre’ Singletary
913.551.7373
singletary.deandre@epa.gov
Roberta Runge

702.682.3279 c

Runge.roberta@epa.gov

	Mark Reising
513.470.3967
reisingm@ttnus.com
George Cronon
859.802.7078
cronong@ttnus.com
	Brian Beadnell
925.207.8115
bvbeadnell@aol.com

	Finance/Admin
	Jason El-Zein
734.692.7661
El-Zein.Jason@epa.gov
Koester.Paul@epa.gov
Gee.Jo@epa.gov
Koester.Paul@epa.gov
Messimer.Richard@epa.gov

	Denise Stoeckel
513.470.3742
stoeckeld@ttnus.com
Jackie Scheben
513.470.7428
schebenj@ttnus.com
	Renee Wood
530.249.2562 c

reneandgus@earthlink.net
Robin Nimura

505.681.6111
rknimura@aol.com


	Liaison
	Ralph Dollhopf
734.692.7682
dollhoph.ralph@epa.gov
	Chris Baggot
513.470.8394
baggotc@ttnus.com
Steve Okulewicz
513.470.0631
okulewiczs@ttnus.com
	Neil Honeycutt
916.496.0930
IMTC121@comcast.com

	Information
	Jason El-Zein
734.692.7661
el-zein.jason@epa.gov
Beverly Negri
214.665.8157
negri.beverly@epa.gov
Dave Berry

Denise Bataglia
	Guy Cooley
513.470.4594
cooleyg@ttnus.com
Clyde Snyder
412.921.8904
snyderc@ttnus.com
	Nick Dunn
661.589.8561
kcbattchief@aol.com

	Resource
	JoAnn Camacho
732.906.6916
camacho.joann@epa.gov
	Casey Cahill
513.470.7544
cahillc@ttnus.com
Bob Carson
513.470.4216
carsonr@ttnus.com
	Robbin Ekman
559.322.5960
robbinl@onemain.com


	Situation / Environmental Unit Leaders
	JoAnn Camacho
732.906.6916
camacho.joann@epa.gov
	Ted Ellwood
513.470.4402
ellwoodt@ttnus.com
Tom Savin
513.470.2961
savint@ttnus.com
	Pat Shreffler

661.536.8477

firecouple@aol.com


	S-420
	Ken Clark
214.665.6774
clark.kenneth@epa.gov
	Dick Brophy
513.470.4031
brophyr@ttnus.com
Greg Campbell
513.470.8418
campbellg@ttnus.com
	Boone Emmons
503.706.9997
jbemmons@att.net

	S-420
Simulation
	Ken Clark
214.665.6774
clark.kenneth@epa.gov
	Greg Campbell
513.470.8418
campbellg@ttnus.com
Dick Brophy
513.470.4031
brophyr@ttnus.com
	Joe Wood
530.836.1509
joewood@psln.com


